
                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M35

                AGE Group 35-39
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                      Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Rusev  Nayden CYP 93 05.11.2011 Limassol  CYP

65 Goegebuer  Tom BEL 118 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

71 Roque Mendoza Bredni CUB 125 12.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

79 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 140,5 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK

88 Golubev  Ruslan RUS 145 27.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

94 Agapitov  Maxim RUS 155 29.07.2005 Edmonton  CAN

110 Martirosjan  Sargis AUT 169 20.05.2023 Waterford  IRL

110+ Kucera  Kamil CZE 175 26.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Murray  George USA 118 12.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

65 Minginfel  Manuel FSM 147 13.11.2013 Penang  MAS

71 Roque  Mendoza Bredni CUB 161 12.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

79 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 175 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK

88 Llerena Torres  Walter ECU 176 11.06.2008 San Juan  PUR

94 May  Peter GBR 182,5 29.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE

110 Rajaei Lanerroudi  Seyed IRA 195 26.08.2023  Wieliczka  POL

110+ Kucera  Kamil CZE 211 26.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

Total

60 Murray  George USA 211 12.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

65 Minginfel  Manuel FSM 262 13.11.2013 Penang  MAS

71 Roque  Mendoza Bredni CUB 286 12.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

79 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 315 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK

88 Golubev  Ruslan RUS 320 27.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

94 May  Peter GBR 332,5 29.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE

110 Gyukovcs  Fernc HUN 359 24.05.2014 Kanzinkbarcika  HON

110+ Kucera  Kamil CZE 386 26.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

Page 1 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M40

                AGE Group 40-44
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Farfan  Josue VEN 102 29.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

65 Sarkisian  Yourik AUS 115 06.10.2002 Melbourne  Victoria  AUS

71 Douglas  Christopher USA 117 17.05.2025 Louisiana  USA

79 Tsimerbayeu  Albert BLR 137,5 22.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

88 Martinez Ocaña Santiago ESP 145 23.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

94 Boulet  Menocal Yohnny CUB 142 23.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

110 Areshka  Dzmitry BLR 152 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 167 23.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Farfan  Josue VEN 120 24.10.2010 Ciechanow  POL

65 Sarkisian  Yourik AUS 145 06.10.2002 Melbourne  Victoria  AUS

71 Douglas  Christopher GRE 148 10.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

79 Iurkevych  Gennadii UKR 158 04.11.2011 Limassol  CYP

88 Martinez Ocaña Santiago  ESPESP 167 23.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

94 Boulet  Menocal Yohnny CUB 177 12.09.2024 Rovaniemi  FIN

110 Areshka  Dzmitry BLR 190 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 193 07.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE

Total

60 Farfan  Josue VEN 218 24.10.2010 Ciechanow  POL

65 Sarkisian  Yourik AUS 260 06.10.2002 Melbourne  Victoria  AUS

71 Douglas  Christopher USA 260 10.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

79 Tsimerbayeu  Albert BLR 292,5 22.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

88 Martinez Ocaña Santiago  ESPESP 312 23.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

94 Boulet  Menocal Yohnny CUB 317 23.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

110 Areshka  Dzmitry BLR 342 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 358 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA

Page 2 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M45

                AGE Group 45-49
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 90 04.09.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

65 Kukharskyi  Mykhailo UKR 96 03.11.2011 Limassol  CYP

71 Grönmann  Jouni FIN 115 23.05.2007 Limassol  CYP

79 Tsimerbayeu  Albert BLR 122 27.05.2009 Togliatti  RUS

88 Matnisdal  Ronny NOR 131 09.09.2025 Las Vegas USA

94 Letuchyi  Viktor UKR 137 06.05.2025 Dürres  ALB

110 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 147 10.09.2025 Las Vegas USA

136 Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 160 27.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 109 08.08.2013 Turijn  ITA

65 Fareghdeli  Ali IRI 117 10.10.2009 Sydney New South Wal.AUS

71 Healy  Wayne IRL 139 19.10.2021 Alkmaar  NED

79 Radschinsky  Karl-Heins GER 147,5 27.05.1999 Kazincbarcika  HUN

88 Blankenschip  Matthew USA 152 26.05.2023 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Dhesi  Gurdawar GBR 166 25.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

110 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 182 10.09.2025 Las Vegas USA

110+ Campos  Murilo Manuel CRC 187 01.06.2024 San José Costa Rica

Total

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 198 08.08.2013 Turijn  ITA

65 Carvalho  Pedro POR 210 30.09.2004 Sydney  AUS

71 Grönmann  Jouni FIN 250 23.05.2007 Limassol  CYP

79 Nagy  Noel HUN 263 06.09.2016 Heinsheim  GER

88 Matnisdal  Ronny NOR 274 09.09.2025 Las Vegas USA

94 Hernandez  Wilfredo USA 293 10.06.2017 Santo Domingo  DOM

110 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 329 10.09.2025 Las Vegas USA

110+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 345 27.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

Page 3 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M50

                AGE Group 50-54
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 84 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Gursky  Igor SVK 90 24.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

71 Seaber  Andrew GBR 106 01.10.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

79 Janícek  Miroslav SVK 113 18.06.2024 Haugesund  NOR

88 Olexa  L'ubomír SVK 122 21.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 137,5 20.05.1998 Els GER

110 Kristjansson  Gisli ISL 142 17.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 140 31.08.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 99 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Wagner  Andreas GER 112 22.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

71 Lowe  Frederick USA 130 09.06.2001 Savannah  Georgia  USA

79 Janícek  Miroslav SVK 145 18.06.2024 Haugesund  NOR

88 Smolik  Jiri CZE 145 23.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 167,5 20.05.1998 Els GER

110 Pinekenstein  Kamal GER 167,5 25.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 171 04.06.2015 Savannah  Georgia  USA

Total

60 Farfan  Josue ESP 183 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Gursky  Igor SVK 197,5 23.09.2001 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

71 Lowe  Frederick USA 230 09.06.2001 Savannah  Georgia  USA

79 Janícek  Miroslav SVK 258 18.06.2024 Haugesund  NOR

88 Smolik  Jiri CZE 260 23.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 305 20.05.1998 Els GER

110 Pinekenstein  Kamal GER 392,5 25.05.2001 Teplice  CZE

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 310 31.08.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

Page 4 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M55

                AGE Group 55-59
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Roman  Pablo USA 93 05.08.2021 Orlando FL USA

65 Roman  Pablo USA 93 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Seaber  Andrew GBR 100 30.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

79 Legel  Walter AUT 107,5 13.08.1998 Portland  Oregon  USA

88 Worm  Holger GER 109 24.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 123 23.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

110 Iziev  Alimagomed  RUS 118 31.08.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 124 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Roman  Pablo USA 115 05.08.2021 Orlando  USA

65 Roman  Pablo USA 115 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Parkhomenko  Anatoliy UKR 120,5 25.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE

79 Rosengart  Siefried GER 128 10.10.2000 Orlando  USA

88 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 137,5 12.08.1998 Portland  Oregon  USA

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 152,5 20.05.2003 Eysines  Bordeaux  FRA

110 Malone James USA 141 04.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 155 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

Total

60 Roman  Pablo USA 208 05.08.2021 Orlando  USA

65 Roman  Pablo USA 208 03.12.2022 Orlando  FL USA

71 Parkhomenko  Anatoliy UKR 215 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika  HUN

79 Legel  Walter AUT 227,5 19.05.1998 Els  GER

88 Guillaumet  Geoffroy FRA 241 20.05.2014 Kazincbarcika HUN

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 275 20.05.2003 Eysines  Bordeaux  FRA

110 Iziev  Alimagomed  RUS 258 31.08.2014 Kopenhagen  DEN

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 278 19.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

Page 5 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M60

                AGE Group 60-64
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Prohl  Karel CZE 77 27.09.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

65 Starega  Roman POL 80 27.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE

71 Seaber  Andrew GBR 92 14.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

79 Lazou  Jozef BEL 95,5 24.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

88 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 105 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

94 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 106 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP

110 McConnell  Laurence IRL 111 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP

110+ Gudkov  Yuriy UKR 115,5 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Prohl  Karel CZE 100 29.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

65 Prohl  Karel CZE 98 21.05.2007 Limassol CYP

71 Mühlbauer  Max GER 116 22.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

79 Matazinskas  Romas LTU 120,5 24.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

88 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 135 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

94 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 137,5 23.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

110 McConnell  Laurence IRL 145 22.05.2007 Limassol CYP

110+ Bucinell  Rick USA 141 06.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

Total

60 Prohl  Karel CZE 176 29.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

65 Starega  Roman POL 175 27.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE

71 Mühlbauer  Max GER 201 22.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

79 Zimpel  Edgard GER 207,5 07.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

88 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 240 07.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

94 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 237,5 23.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

110 McConnell  Laurence IRL 256 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP

110+ Gudkov  Yuriy UKR 250 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

Page 6 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M65

                AGE Group 65-69
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Haatanen  Yrjo Armas FIN 70 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

65 Seaber  Andrew GBR 71 05.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Katsuragawa  Kozo JPN 83 02.10.2003 Savannah  Georgia  USA

79 Chevrier  Emery CAN 93 04.09.2003 Savannah  Georgia  USA

88 Suvar  Salih TUR 96 13.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

94 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 98 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

110 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 101 17.05.2010 Linz  AUT

110+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 96 17.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Kulikov  Egor RUS 87 11.10.2009 Sydney  AUS

65 Kulikov  Egor RUS 91 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

71 Mühlbauer  Max GER 103 29.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

79 Kurnev  Aleksander RUS 117 17.05.2012 Lviv  UKR

88 Kinnunen  Tapio SWE 121 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

94 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 126 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

110 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 124 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

110+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 122 17.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

Total

60 Kulikov  Egor RUS 155 26.09.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

65 Kulikov  Egor RUS 160 20.05.2007 Limassol CYP

71 Toper  Michael UKR 180 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

79 Chevrier  Emery CAN 205 09.06.2001 Savannah  Georgia  USA

88 Huska  Mihaly USA 212,5 13.06.1998 Savannah  Georgia  USA

94 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 224 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

110 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 225 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

110+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 218 17.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

Page 7 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M70

                AGE Group 70-74
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Takano  Shigeru JPN 71 18.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

65 Kulikov  Egor RUS 70 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

71 Kozhan  Mykola UKR 75 05.09.2024 Rovaniemi  FIN

79 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 85 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

88 Suvar  Salih TUR 95 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

94 Huszka  Michael HUN 86 27.08.2006 Eysines  Bordeaux  FRA

110 Möse  Günter GER 88 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

110+ Khudoyan  Vahram ARM 84 03.05.2025 Dürres  ALB

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Haatanen  Yrjo  Armas RUS 77,5 18.05.2003 Eysines  FRA

65 Kulikov  Egor RUS 88 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

71 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 92,5 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

79 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 110 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

88 Rack  Victor GER 112 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

94 Szepessy  László HUN 110 15.06.2015 Bangor  Wales  GBR

110 Möse  Gunter GER 112 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

110+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 107 13.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

Total

60 Kulikov  Egor RUS 152 30.10.2011 Limassol  CYP

65 Kulikov  Egor RUS 158 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

71 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 165 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

79 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 195 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE

88 Suvar  Salih TUR 205 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

94 Huszka  Michael HUN 192 27.08.2006 Eysines  Bordeaux  FRA

110 Möse  Günter GER 200 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER

110+ Ejsmont  Jozef POL 185 23.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

Page 8 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M75

                AGE Group 75-79
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Kulikov  Egor RUS 55 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

65 Starega  Roman POL 60 12.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

71 Holczer  Endre ISR 66 18.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

79 Deni  William USA 72,5 08.06.2002 Mississauga  Ontario  CAN

88 Ramos  Donald Edward USA 78 11.07.2008 San Juan  PUR

94 Sadowski  Wolfgang GER 74 02.07.2012 Lankaran  AZE

110 Deal  Gary USA 71 09.08.2015 Dallas Texas  USA

110+

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Kahelin  Uolevi FIN 77 02.05.2025 Dürres  ALB

65 Stavely  Bryant USA 79 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Katsurgawa  Kozo JPN 82 02.08.2013 Turin  ITA

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 90 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

88 Ramos  Donald Edward USA 95 11.07.2008 San Juan  PUR

94 Sadowski  Wolfgang GER 93 02.07.2012 Lankaran  AZE

110 Yakobov  Victor RUS 93 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN

110+

Total

60 Kahelin  Uolevi FIN 128 02.05.2025 Dürres  ALB

65 Stavely  Bryant USA 132 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Katsurgawa  Kozo JPN 147 02.08.2013 Turin  ITA

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 158 27.09.2008 Argostoli  Kefalonia  GRE

88 Ramos  Donald Edward USA 173 11.07.2008 San Juan  PUR

94 Sadowski  Wolfgang GER 167 02.07.2012 Lankaran  AZE

110 Yakobov  Victor RUS 163 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN

110+

Page 9 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

            M80

                 AGE Group 80-84
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Helderson  Charles AUS 57,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne  Victoria  AUS

65 Bretagne  Jaques FRA 47 17.05.2008 Buhumin  CZE

71 Saitl  Karel CZE 55,5 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 63 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario  CAN

88 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 61 10.08.2015 Dallas  Texas  USA

94 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 68 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110 Ehlenz  Johann GER 53 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

110+ Butts  Kim USA 44 24.05.2023 Orlando  FL  USA

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Helderson  Charles AUS 62,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne  Victoria  AUS

65 Bretagne  Jaques FRA 63 17.05.2008 Buhumin  CZE

71 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 70 30.09.2016 Heinsheim  GER

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 84 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario CAN

88 Strange  Robert USA 79 30.05.2019 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 88 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110 Sipos  Richard USA 71 01.12.2022 Orlando  FL  USA

110+ Butts  Kim USA 57 24.05.2023 Orlando  USA

Total

60 Helderson  Charles AUS 120 06.10.2002 Melbourne Victoria  AUS

65 Bretagne  Jaques FRA 110 17.05.2008 Buhumin  CZE

71 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 123 30.09.2016 Heinsheim  GER

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 147 20.06.2014 Toronto  Ontario, CAN

88 Strange  Robert USA 136 30.05.2019 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 156 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA

110 Sipos  Richard USA 123 30.05.2024 San José Costa Rica

110+ Butts  Kim USA 101 24.05.2023 Orlando  USA

Page 10 Record Registratie  Jozef Lazou



                                                                                   IMWA WORLD MASTERS  RECORDS  MEN

          M85

              AGE Group 85+
Update: 01.10.2025

BW CL           Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place

60 Kotlikov  Rudolf USA 39 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Faber  Friedrich GER 37 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Perron  Marcel CAN 54 16.08.2019 Montreal  CAN

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 53 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

88 Strange  Robert USA 50 24.05.2023 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Jooss  Horst GER 43 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

110 Lano  Charles USA 30 27.09.2008 Kefalonia  GRE

110+

                              Clean&Jerk

60 Kotlikov  Rudolf USA 50 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Faber  Friedrich GER 43 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Oikarinen  Pauli Juhani FIN 53 16.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 66 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

88 Strange  Robert USA 65 01.12..2022 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Jooss  Horst GER 48 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

110 Lano  Charles USA 36 27.09.2008 Kefalonia  GRE

110+

Total

60 Kotlikov  Rudolf USA 89 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

65 Faber  Friedrich GER 80 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

71 Oikarinen  Pauli Juhani FIN 93 16.08.2023 Wieliczka  POL

79 Perron  Marcel CAN 119 17.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

88 Strange  Robert USA 113 24.05.2023 Orlando  FL  USA

94 Jooss  Horst GER 91 04.09.2025 Las Vegas  USA

110 Lano  Charles USA 66 27.09.2008 Kefalonia  GRE

110+
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